
ONEIDA CHARTER TOWNSHIP 
 

 

 

2025 MEETING & HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

 

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEETINGS (Typically the 2nd Tuesday at 7pm) 

January 14   June 10   October 14 

February 11   July 8    *Wednesday, November 12 

March 11   August 12   December 9 

April 8   September 9   *December 30 at 1pm 

May 13         

 

    

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS (Typically the 1st Tuesday at 7pm) 

January 7   May 6   September 2 

February 4   June 3   October 7 

March 4   July 1    November 4 

April 1   August 5   December 2         
(Meetings may be cancelled if not required, please check the website for cancellations.)  

 

 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS (Meetings are scheduled as required)  

 

 

BOARD OF REVIEW (Meeting times will be post at Township Hall and online) 

March 10 & 11             July 15   December 9 

 

 

TOWNSHIP OFFICE WILL BE CLOSED THE FOLLOWING HOLIDAYS 

New Year’s – Wednesday, January 1 & Thursday, January 2 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day – Monday, January 20 

Presidents Day – Monday, February 17 

Memorial Day – Monday, May 26 

Juneteenth – Thursday, June 19 

Labor Day – Monday, September 1 

Columbus Day – Monday, October 13 

Veteran’s Day – Tuesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day – Wednesday, November 26 & Thursday, November 27 

Christmas – Wednesday, December 24 - Thursday, December 25 

New Year’s – Wednesday, December 31 

 


